OHIO ATHLETIC COMMITTEE

EST
1993

0
A
C

2026 Harrison Junior High District Placers

First Name Last Name Weight Class  Place
Aubriella Hollandsworth 74 1
Kade Thomason 74 2
Cal Novario 74 3
Liam Hugentobler 74 4
Cayden Long 74 5
Major McAllister 74 6
Jacob Liedhegner 74 7
Macallister Ehlers 74 8
David Crawford 78 1
Gabriel Fournier 78 2
Ethan Suer 78 3
Wyatt Samhan 78 4
Cruz Perez 78 5
Owen Gettinger 78 6
Lincoln Piepmeier 78 7
David "Dax" Grove 78 8
Kaden Gibbs 84 1
Logan Lakhlani 84 2
Colin Schlemmer 84 3
Colin Stolz 84 4
Finn Lockerby 84 5
Lincolnn Cripe 84 6
Cole Bialecki 84 7
Jaycob Hyman 84 8



Mekai
Elijah
Keith
Joey
Macoy
Luke
William
Ayden
Lucas
Brayden
Mason
Cooper
Jacob
Lucas
Carter
Nolan
Landon
Lewis
Kamden
Case
Jayden
Jayce
Meyer
Seth
William
Cameron
Braxton
Kaden
Tyler
Grayson
Sawyer
Blake
Sawyer
Cooper
Kolton
Luke
Henry
Foster
Luke
Cameron
Joshua
Luke
Hunter
Kyle

Lawniczak Hons
Wineberg
Kaplack
Wotring
Morency
Johnson
Lund
arnold
Roedel
Kuhlman
King
Krise
Porta
Beatty
Wells
Olive
Piovarchy
Otto
Hunter
Johnston
Boston
Cordell
Wright
Anderson
Dies
Olenchick
Knott
Clark
Quantz
Dennis
Davidson
Cox
Breslin
Luck
Ross
Auciello
Otto
Sanders
Rogers
Polking
Baldwin
Nelson
Moore
Laucher

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120

A WO MNEP OOLONOOOPWOWDNRPEREONOOGOPROWONEREREROONOOGPRMWONEREROONOO OGO WDNMREROONOOO OGO WDNPRE



Bryson
Deacon
Braxton
Levi
Ayden
Jaxsen
Tucker
Perry
Eli
Vinny
Max
Henry
Madden
Gatlin
Vincent
Braxton
Chase
Josiah
Davide
Archer
Jason
Al
Curtis
Gabriel
Drew
Arlo
Asher
Mason
John
Bentley
Carter
caleb
Abdulloh
Landon
Gavyn
Nick
Bradley
Brycen
James
Xavier
Beck
Landon
Kaiden
Cole

Perkins
Gallagher
Sturgell
DelLong
Hudson
Smith
Kurzhals
Wobser
Grogan
Engel
Morris
VonBusch
Goodman
Sizemore
Black
Kearney
Berry
Jenkins
Keirn
Penwell
Zoellick
Kessen
Leightner
Wright
Fallat
Bosiljevac
Jackson
Lasco
Arango
Craig
Busch
bruner
Odilov
Shroyer
Spears
Ostholthoff
Shaver
Roesser
Ebbers
Kakaris
Williams
Garrison
Helton
LaCalameto

120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

00N O OB WNEP O0ONO OB WDNREREONOGOOGPRMOWONEREROONOOGPRAWNEREROONOOOOGOREWDNREOGONOOOO



John
Anthony
Liam
Adam
Joe
Joseph
Simeon
Bekjon
Cameron
Rex
Wesson
Wyatt
Bryson
Anderson
Gerson
Bradan
Charlie
Xavier
Jacob
Easten
Amauri
Grayden
Jaxon
Hunter
Conner
Easton
Oliver
Griffin
Ezra
Garrett
Vladyslav

Manning
Way
McCloud
Shalaby
Richardson
Williams
Siffel
Kamolov
Williams
Williamson
Owen-Moreland
Stokes
Jaycox
Kopacko
Salvador-Nolasco
Stumpf
Maiani
Carter
Peluso
Mitchell
Reed
Shelton
Kokensparger
Snell
Rauh
King
Arce
Demko
Roseberry
Jones
Marienko

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

N O o0 WONEFE 00 NO OO BMOWDNREREONOOGOPRMONERERONOOOGGRMWNR



	Harrison District Placers

