



## 2026 Harrison Junior High District Placers

First Name	Last Name	Weight Class	Place
Aubriella	Hollandsworth	74	1
Kade	Thomason	74	2
Cal	Novario	74	3
Liam	Hugentobler	74	4
Cayden	Long	74	5
Major	McAllister	74	6
Jacob	Liedhegner	74	7
Macallister	Ehlers	74	8
David	Crawford	78	1
Gabriel	Fournier	78	2
Ethan	Suer	78	3
Wyatt	Samhan	78	4
Cruz	Perez	78	5
Owen	Gettinger	78	6
Lincoln	Piepmeier	78	7
David "Dax"	Grove	78	8
Kaden	Gibbs	84	1
Logan	Lakhlani	84	2
Colin	Schlemmer	84	3
Colin	Stolz	84	4
Finn	Lockerby	84	5
Lincolnn	Cripe	84	6
Cole	Bialecki	84	7
Jaycob	Hyman	84	8

Mekai	Lawniczak Hons	90	1
Elijah	Wineberg	90	2
Keith	Kaplack	90	3
Joey	Wotring	90	4
Macoy	Morency	90	5
Luke	Johnson	90	6
William	Lund	90	7
Ayden	arnold	90	8
Lucas	Roedel	96	1
Brayden	Kuhlman	96	2
Mason	King	96	3
Cooper	Krise	96	4
Jacob	Porta	96	5
Lucas	Beatty	96	6
Carter	Wells	96	7
Nolan	Olive	96	8
Landon	Piovarchy	102	1
Lewis	Otto	102	2
Kamden	Hunter	102	3
Case	Johnston	102	4
Jayden	Boston	102	5
Jayce	Cordell	102	6
Meyer	Wright	102	7
Seth	Anderson	102	8
William	Dies	108	1
Cameron	Olenchick	108	2
Braxton	Knott	108	3
Kaden	Clark	108	4
Tyler	Quantz	108	5
Grayson	Dennis	108	6
Sawyer	Davidson	108	7
Blake	Cox	108	8
Sawyer	Breslin	114	1
Cooper	Luck	114	2
Kolton	Ross	114	3
Luke	Auciello	114	4
Henry	Otto	114	5
Foster	Sanders	114	6
Luke	Rogers	114	7
Cameron	Polking	114	8
Joshua	Baldwin	120	1
Luke	Nelson	120	2
Hunter	Moore	120	3
Kyle	Laucher	120	4

Bryson	Perkins	120	5
Deacon	Gallagher	120	6
Braxton	Sturgell	120	7
Levi	DeLong	120	8
Ayden	Hudson	126	1
Jaxsen	Smith	126	2
Tucker	Kurzahls	126	3
Perry	Wobser	126	4
Eli	Grogan	126	5
Vinny	Engel	126	6
Max	Morris	126	7
Henry	VonBusch	126	8
Madden	Goodman	132	1
Gatlin	Sizemore	132	2
Vincent	Black	132	3
Braxton	Kearney	132	4
Chase	Berry	132	5
Josiah	Jenkins	132	6
Davide	Keirn	132	7
Archer	Penwell	132	8
Jason	Zoellick	138	1
AJ	Kessen	138	2
Curtis	Leightner	138	3
Gabriel	Wright	138	4
Drew	Fallat	138	5
Arlo	Bosiljevac	138	6
Asher	Jackson	138	7
Mason	Lasco	138	8
John	Arango	146	1
Bentley	Craig	146	2
Carter	Busch	146	3
caleb	bruner	146	4
Abdulloh	Oditov	146	5
Landon	Shroyer	146	6
Gavyn	Spears	146	7
Nick	Ostholtzoff	146	8
Bradley	Shaver	154	1
Brycen	Roesser	154	2
James	Ebbers	154	3
Xavier	Kakaris	154	4
Beck	Williams	154	5
Landon	Garrison	154	6
Kaiden	Helton	154	7
Cole	LaCalameto	154	8

John	Manning	164	1
Anthony	Way	164	2
Liam	McCloud	164	3
Adam	Shalaby	164	4
Joe	Richardson	164	5
Joseph	Williams	164	6
Simeon	Siffel	164	7
Bekjon	Kamolov	164	8
Cameron	Williams	176	1
Rex	Williamson	176	2
Wesson	Owen-Moreland	176	3
Wyatt	Stokes	176	4
Bryson	Jaycox	176	5
Anderson	Kopacko	176	6
Gerson	Salvador-Nolasco	176	7
Bradán	Stumpf	176	8
Charlie	Maiani	209	1
Xavier	Carter	209	2
Jacob	Peluso	209	3
Easten	Mitchell	209	4
Amauri	Reed	209	5
Grayden	Shelton	209	6
Jaxon	Kokensparger	209	7
Hunter	Snell	209	8
Conner	Rauh	249	1
Easton	King	249	2
Oliver	Arce	249	3
Griffin	Demko	249	4
Ezra	Roseberry	249	5
Garrett	Jones	249	6
Vladyslav	Marienko	249	7